

AUTORIDERS FINANCE LTD.
 Regd. Office: 125/126 MAHARAJA COMPLEX, NEHRU ROAD, SHIRPUR, DIST. DHULE, MAHARASHTRA
Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31.12.2019. (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended			9 Months Ended			Year Ended
	31-12-2019	30-09-2019	31-12-2018	31-12-2019	31-12-2018	31-03-2019	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1) a) Net Sales / Income from Operation							
2) Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	(2.42)	0.39	(3.82)	(11.09)	(10.11)	(15.86)	
3) Total Comprehensive Income	(2.42)	0.39	(3.82)	(11.09)	(10.11)	(15.86)	
4) Paid-up Equity Share Capital - Face value Rs.10/-each	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	1310.70	
5) Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance Sheet of previous accounting Year	-	-	-	-	-	-	
6) Earning per Share (EPS)							
Basic and diluted EPS before extraordinary items	(0.02)	0.00	(0.03)	(0.08)	(0.08)	(0.12)	
Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary items	(0.02)	0.00	(0.03)	(0.08)	(0.08)	(0.12)	

Notes: 1) The accounts have been prepared on the basis of the assumption that the Company is "not a going concern". 2) The company at present is not pursuing any business activity and hence there are no reportable segments as per Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (AS17). 3) The Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th February, 2020 have reviewed and approved the unaudited accounts for quarter ended 31st December, 2019. 4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange and National Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available with the Stock Exchange websites as well as on Company website www.autoridersfinance.co.in

By Order of the Board
 For Autoriders Finance Limited
 Deanna Gowia
 Director

Place: Shirpur
 Date: 13th February, 2020

THE VICTORIA MILLS LIMITED
 Regd. office : Victoria House, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013
 CIN : L17110MH1913PLC000357, Tel No. : 24971192/93, Fax No. : 24971194
 Email id : vicmill2013@gmail.com, Website : www.victoriamills.in

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2019 (Rs. In lakhs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended			9 Months Ended		
	31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	30/09/2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from operation (Net)	31.73	615.33	542.29			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.77)	453.70	471.71			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.77)	453.70	471.71			
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(10.35)	376.26	394.86			
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(47.39)	366.22	367.86			
Equity share Capital	98.56	98.56	98.56			
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	393.36	-			
a) Basic	(10.50)	381.75	400.63			
b) Diluted	(10.50)	381.75	400.63			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, and on the Company website www.victoriamills.in. The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company are given below:

Particulars	3 Months Ended			9 Months Ended		
	31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	30/09/2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Revenue from continuing operations	21.82	108.14	43.99			
Profit before tax from continuing operations	(18.72)	(16.20)	2.90			
Profit before tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-			
Net profit after tax from continuing operations	(18.72)	(16.20)	2.90			
Net profit after tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-			
Net profit after tax from continuing operations and discontinued operations	(18.72)	(16.20)	2.90			

The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended December 31st 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 13th 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on February 13th 2020. The Statutory Auditors have conducted the Limited Review of the same.

FOR THE VICTORIA MILLS LTD.,
 Sd/-
 (ADITYA MANGALDAS)
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN NO 0003233

Date: 13.02.2020
 Place: Mumbai

JOY REALTY LTD.
 Regd. Office: 306, Madhava, C-4, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai-51.
 Email: cs@joydevelopers.com
 CIN NO: L65910MH1983PLC031230

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2019

Particulars	3 Months Ended			9 Months Ended			Year Ended
	31/12/2019	30/09/2019	31/12/2018	31/12/2019	31/12/2018	31/03/2019	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	10,96,922	9,44,967	9,72,89,732	28,94,407	17,35,88,900	19,20,59,441	
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	2,35,896	1,61,878	(79,43,002)	4,26,686	(1,71,66,071)	(3,35,74,543)	
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax	2,35,896	1,61,878	(79,43,002)	4,26,686	(1,71,66,071)	(2,48,45,153)	
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	2,35,896	1,61,878	(79,43,002)	4,26,686	(1,71,66,071)	(2,48,45,153)	
Equity Share Capital (FV Rs.10/- each)	24,03,280	24,03,280	24,03,280	24,03,280	24,03,280	24,03,280	
Basic & Diluted EPS (FV Rs.10/- each)	0.10	0.07	(3.31)	0.18	(7.14)	(10.34)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31st December, 2019, filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website at www.joyrealty.in

For Joy Realty Limited
 Sd/-
 Bhavin Soni
 Managing Director
 Din No.: 00132135

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12/02/2020

SHIRPUR GOLD REFINERY LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Refinery Site, Shirpur, Dist. Dhule, Maharashtra- 425405
 CIN : L51900MH1984PLC034501 www.shirpurgold.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st December, 2019

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended 31-Dec-19	30-Sep-19	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2019	Quarter ended 31-Dec-19	30-Sep-19	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from Operations	11,034.01	17,520.61	54,063.09	96,783.19	107,399.39	263,576.56
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4,758.12)	(3,858.96)	(8,856.53)	(4,680.72)	(3,746.15)	(8,362.24)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4,758.12)	(3,858.96)	(8,856.53)	(4,680.72)	(3,746.15)	(8,362.24)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	(4,758.12)	(3,858.96)	(8,856.53)	(4,680.72)	(3,746.15)	(8,362.24)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(4,758.40)	(3,861.64)	(8,866.44)	(4,681.00)	(3,748.87)	(8,372.15)
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72	2,913.72
7 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) not annualised						
1. Basic	(16.33)	(13.24)	(30.40)	(16.06)	(12.86)	(28.70)
2. Diluted	(16.33)	(13.24)	(30.40)	(16.06)	(12.86)	(28.70)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2. The full format of the aforesaid quarter ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.bseindia.com respectively and Company's website at www.shirpurgold.com

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Kavita Kapahi
 Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 12th February 2020

HINDUSTAN HARDY LIMITED
 (Formerly-Hindustan Hardy Spicer Ltd.)
 Regd. Office: Plot No. C-12, M.I.D.C. Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422 010
 Web Site No. www.hardys.com, Email ID- hhardy_nsk@sancharnet.in, CIN- L29300MH1982PLC028498
 Contact -Tel.-0253-2382018,2382118, 2382318 TeleFax- 91-0253-2382528

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended -31-12-2019. (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year to date	Year Ended
	31-Dec-19	30-Sep-19		
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations (Net)	1082.56	867.59	3002.29	4664.71
2 Net Profit/(Loss)/(-) from ordinary Activities after tax	30.77	(31.77)	(5.48)	49.51
3 Total Other Comprehensive income/(loss)-Net	(0.40)	(0.79)	(2.14)	10.38
4 Paid up equity share capital-(Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	149.85	149.85	149.85	149.85
5 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	-	-
6 Earning Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):	2.08	(2.07)	(0.22)	2.61
(a) Basic				
(b) Diluted				
7 Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)-not annualised :	2.08	(2.07)	(0.22)	2.61
(a) Basic				
(b) diluted				

Note :
 1 The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13-02-2020.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.(www.bseindia.com)

By Order of the Board
 For Hindustan Hardy Limited
 (Formerly-Hindustan Hardy Spicer Ltd.)
 Ms. Devaki Saran
 Executive Director & CFO
 DIN-06504653

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 13, 2020

PENINSULA LAND LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Peninsula Spenta, Mathuradas Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400 013
 Phone : +91 22 6622 9300, Fax : +91 22 6622 9302
 Email : investor@peninsula.co.in; Website : www.peninsula.co.in
 CIN : L17120MH1871PLC000005

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019 (Rs. Crores)

Particulars	Standalone					
	31/Dec/19	30/Sep/19	31/Dec/18	31/Dec/19	31/Dec/18	31/Mar/19
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue From Operations (Net)	129.59	29.48	127.79	194.23	192.32	218.16
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(23.58)	(44.42)	(88.45)	(117.37)	(212.65)	(351.74)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(17.03)	(194.31)	(94.27)	(277.39)	(412.05)	(762.02)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(17.03)	(220.10)	(109.69)	(303.41)	(427.44)	(777.91)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(17.03)	(220.15)	(109.44)	(303.42)	(426.68)	(777.75)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	55.90	55.90	55.90	55.90	55.90	55.90
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) As Shown In The Audited Balance Sheet Of The Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	174.24
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic :	(0.61)	(7.88)	(3.93)	(10.86)	(15.31)	(27.86)
Diluted :	(0.61)	(7.88)	(3.93)	(10.86)	(15.31)	(27.86)

(Rs. Crores)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	31/Dec/19	30/Sep/19	31/Dec/18	31/Dec/19	31/Dec/18	31/Mar/19
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue From Operations (Net)	118.09	23.93	139.26	163.80	301.95	353.44
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(45.12)	(68.42)	(91.27)	(172.25)	(281.04)	(516.31)
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(19.56)	(135.33)	(89.59)	(230.28)	(316.47)	(570.01)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(18.24)	(147.70)	(105.68)	(241.24)	(334.79)	(597.68)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(18.28)	(148.69)	(105.99)	(242.19)	(335.04)	(598.91)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	55.90	55.90	55.90	55.90	55.90	55.90
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) As Shown In The Audited Balance Sheet Of The Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	84.24
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic :	(0.66)	(5.30)	(3.74)	(8.61)	(11.09)	(20.09)
Diluted :	(0.66)	(5.30)	(3.74)	(8.61)	(11.09)	(20.09)

* The Company does not have any extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

NOTE :
 1. The financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 12, 2020 in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Further, the same have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
 2. As detailed below Changes in Realty costs include write down of real estate inventory to net realisable value, in view of lower sales realisations due to sluggish market conditions and cost escalations :

(Rs. Crores)

VAKRANGEE LIMITED
 VAKRANGEE CORPORATE HOUSE, PLOT NO. 93, ROAD NO. 16, M.I.D.C. MAROL, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400 093. INDIA
 CIN : L65990MH1990PLC056669
 PHONE : 022 6776 5100 / 2850 3412 FAX: 022 2850 2017

UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-19	30-Sep-19	31-Dec-18	31-Dec-19	31-Dec-18	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	19919.78	15185.30	9679.38	47783.16	140676.57	150822.69
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2611.74	1685.47	530.31	5873.29	3395.21	4956.69
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2840.08	1685.47	707.71	6101.63	3572.61	5134.09
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2144.04	1086.91	370.95	4012.35	1877.53	2522.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	2350.25	1124.47	138.11	4247.85	1883.30	2508.83
6	Equity Share Capital	10594.06	10594.06	10588.03	10594.06	10588.03	10588.03
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	249632.37
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	0.20	0.11	0.04	0.38	0.18	0.24
	2. Diluted :	0.20	0.11	0.04	0.38	0.18	0.24

Notes:
 1. The above results have been approved, reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Thursday, February 13, 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the results and issued an unqualified report.
 2. The Consolidated Financial Statements for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2019 are prepared in accordance with IndAS notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 3. (a) The Company's standalone turnover is Rs. 18403.02 Lacs, profit before tax is Rs. 2582.91 Lacs and profit after tax is Rs. 1967.27 Lacs for the quarter ended December 31, 2019.
 (b) The Company's standalone turnover is Rs. 43177.30 Lacs, profit before tax is Rs. 5530.02 Lacs and profit after tax is Rs. 3626.25 Lacs for the nine months ended December 31, 2019.
 4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the websites of the concerned Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the company at www.vakrangee.in.
 5. Figures for the previous quarter has been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Dinesh Nandwana
 Managing Director & Group CEO

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 13, 2020

3. Exceptional items : (Rs. Crores)

a	Changes in Realty Inventories	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended		Year Ended	
		Dec-19	Sep-19	Dec-18	Dec-19		Dec-18
	Write down of inventory to net realisable value	3.26	5.77	33.72	13.54	38.50	102.05

(Rs. Crores)

b	Changes in Realty Inventories	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine months Ended			